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Transactions
AMP LIMITED

Recent Transactions

Mr John William Angelo + Mrs Gail Angelo <BLONDE JACKO SUPER FUND> X******8416
FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES (NSW)

Date
28/09/2018
28/03/2018
29/09/2017
31/03/2017
7/10/2016
8/04/2016
9/10/2015
10/04/2015
10/10/2014
10/04/2014

Transaction

DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN
DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN
DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN
DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN
DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN
DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN
DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN
DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN
DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN
DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN

Movement
+196
+174
+179
+169
+154
+141
+136
+113
+120
+122

Running balance
6747
6551
6377
6198
6029
5875
5734
5598
5485
5365

IMPORTANT NOTE: The data shown is for your information only and should not be relied upon as advice or for trading purposes. Holding balance

information is taken from the close of the previous trading day, and does not include transactions currently being processed.
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