Computershare Investor Centre - Australia

Transactions

AMP LIMITED

Recent Transactions

Mr John William Angelo + Mrs Gail Angelo <BLONDE JACKO SUPER FUND> X******8416 FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES (NSW)

TOLL THE ONE WITT CHARLES (NOW)			
Date	Transaction	Movement	Running balance
28/09/2018	DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN	+196	6747
28/03/2018	DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN	+174	6551
29/09/2017	DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN	+179	6377
31/03/2017	DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN	+169	6198
7/10/2016	DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN	+154	6029
8/04/2016	DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN	+141	5875
9/10/2015	DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN	+136	5734
10/04/2015	DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN	+113	5598
10/10/2014	DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN	+120	5485
10/04/2014	DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN	+122	5365

IMPORTANT NOTE: The data shown is for your information only and should not be relied upon as advice or for trading purposes. Holding balance information is taken from the close of the previous trading day, and does not include transactions currently being processed.

Copyright © 2019 Computershare Limited. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part in any form or medium without express written permission of Computershare Limited is prohibited. Please view our Terms and Conditions and Privacy policy.